
合众贵族世家终身年金保险费率表(男性)

趸交

（每1000元基本保险金额）

金额单位：人民币元

投保年龄

交费期限

25 520
26 510
27 500
28 490
29 480
30 470

投保年龄

31 460
32 450
33 440
34 430
35 420
36 410
37 40037 400
38 390
39 380
40 370
41 360
42 350
43 340
44 330
45 320
46 310
47 300
48 290
49 280
50 27050 270
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合众贵族世家终身年金保险费率表(女性)

趸交

（每1000元基本保险金额）

金额单位：人民币元

投保年龄

交费期限

25 520
26 510
27 500
28 490
29 480
30 470

投保年龄

31 460
32 450
33 440
34 430
35 420
36 410
37 40037 400
38 390
39 380
40 370
41 360
42 350
43 340
44 330
45 320
46 310
47 300
48 290
49 280
50 27050 270
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